

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

Tacloban City

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM FOR C.Y. 2012

For Common - Use Supplies and Equipment Available from the Procurement Service

Department/College: **NSTP**

ITEM AND SPECIFICATION	UNIT	QTY	ESTIMATED PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL	QUARTERLY QUANTITY REQUIREMENT							
					1 QTR	AMOUNT	2 QTR	AMOUNT	3 QTR	AMOUNT	4 QTR	AMOUNT
COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES								-		-		
1. Eveready Battery (C size 1.5 volts)	pcs.	16	25.00	400.00		-	8	200.00		-	8	200.00
2. Eveready Battery (AAA 1.5 V)	pcs.	32	18.00	576.00	16	288.00		-	16	288.00		-
3. Eveready Battery (AA 1.5 V)	pcs.	8	20.00	160.00	4	80.00		-	4	80.00		-
4. Bulb Philips 18 Watts	pcs.	6	185.00	1,110.00		-	3	555.00		-	3	555.00
5. Battery, size AA, alkaline, Eveready Gold	packets	12	41.50	498.00	6	249.00		-	6	249.00		-
6. Battery, size AAA, alkaline, GP	packets	12	18.40	220.80		-	6	110.40		-	6	110.40
7. Battery, size D, alkaline, Maxell	packets	12	70.75	849.00		-	12	849.00		-		-
8. Swan RG-8U, cable wire	meters	70	120.00	8,400.00	70	8,400.00		-		-		-
9. Electric Wire	roll	1	2,400.00	2,400.00	1	2,400.00		-		-		-
10. Fluorescent Bulb (40 W)	pcs.	10	95.00	950.00	10	950.00		-		-		-
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES						-		-		-		-
1. Catridge Cannon Pixma 41 C	pcs.	6	1,100.00	6,600.00	3	3,300.00		-	3	3,300.00		-
2. Catridge Cannon Pixma 40 B	pcs.	8	850.00	6,800.00	4	3,400.00		-	4	3,400.00		-
3. Flash Drive, 4GB and play, Pen Drive	pcs.	2	478.40	956.80		-	1	478.40		-	1	478.40
4. Ribbon, Epson RN 8750	ca	1	76.75	76.75	1	76.75		-		-		-
5. LCD Projector-EPSON EB57	UNIT	1	30,000.00	30,000.00		-	1	30,000.00		-		-
6. ACER ASPIRE 47362-452 G32mm, Dual Core, 320 GB, T4500	UNIT	2	30,000.00	60,000.00	1	30,000.00		-	1	30,000.00		-
7. UTP CABLE (30meter)	meters	30	18.00	540.00	30	540.00		-		-		-
8. Kenwood Handset	UNIT	1	16,500.00	16,500.00	1	16,500.00		-		-		-
9. RJ45	pcs.	10	6.00	60.00	10	60.00		-		-		-
10. Printer (DCT-165C Brother) with Refill ink	UNIT	1	7,000.00	7,000.00		-	1	7,000.00		-		-
11. T6222 TALK ABOUT MOTOROLA	pairs	2	4,000.00	8,000.00		-		-	2	8,000.00		-
12. Computer set (Intel E4300 1.8 CORE 2 DOU)	UNIT	2	30,000.00	60,000.00	1	30,000.00		-	1	30,000.00		-
13. Altec Lansing ATP Speaker	UNIT	2	3,000.00	6,000.00	1	3,000.00	1	3,000.00		-		-
14. Smart Broadband	pcs.	2	1,500.00	3,000.00	2	3,000.00		-		-		-

15. Portable Hard Drive	pcs.	2	4,500.00	9,000.00	1	4,500.00	1	4,500.00		-		-
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES				-		-		-		-		-
1. TNT Cell Cards	pcs.	12	300.00	3,600.00	3	900.00	3	900.00	3	900.00	3	900.00
2. Smart Cell Cards	pcs.	100	300.00	30,000.00	25	7,500.00	25	7,500.00	25	7,500.00	25	7,500.00
3. Globe Cell Cards	pcs.	40	300.00	12,000.00	10	3,000.00	10	3,000.00	10	3,000.00	10	3,000.00
4. TM Cell Cards	pcs.	16	300.00	4,800.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00	4	1,200.00
5. Short White Bond Paper	reams	24	148.00	3,552.00	6	888.00	6	888.00	6	888.00	6	888.00
6. Long White Bond Paper	reams	24	168.00	4,032.00	6	1,008.00	6	1,008.00	6	1,008.00	6	1,008.00
7. 20 Sheets Carbon Paper	box	1	120.00	120.00	1	120.00		-		-		-
8. Blue White Board Marker	pcs.	10	25.00	250.00	5	125.00		-	5	125.00		-
9. Black White Board Marker	pcs.	10	25.00	250.00	5	125.00		-	5	125.00		-
10. Long Folder	pcs.	30	25.00	750.00	5	125.00		-	25	625.00		-
11. Short Folder	pcs.	50	5.00	250.00	25	125.00		-	25	125.00		-
12. Chalk	box	4	50.00	200.00	2	100.00		-	2	100.00		-
13. Assorted Pentel Pen (Refillable)	box	2	32.00	64.00	1	32.00		-	1	32.00		-
14. Mimeo Ground Wood Short	reams	10	60.00	600.00	5	300.00		-	5	300.00		-
15. Mimeo Ground Wood Long	reams	10	65.00	650.00	5	325.00		-	5	325.00		-
16.Masking Tape	dozen	12	23.25	279.00		-	6	139.50		-	6	139.50
17.Scotch Tape	dozen	12	25.00	300.00		-	6	150.00		-	6	150.00
18. Assorted Cartolina	pcs.	10	5.00	50.00		-	5	25.00		-	5	25.00
19. Cannon Paper-laid (short)	reams	4	500.00	2,000.00	2	1,000.00		-	2	1,000.00		-
20. Record Book	pcs.	6	65.00	390.00		-	3	195.00		-	3	195.00
21. Sign Pen (My - Gel 0.5)	pcs.	96	50.00	4,800.00	24	1,200.00	24	1,200.00	24	1,200.00	24	1,200.00
22. Air Freshener (appie)	cans	12	90.00	1,080.00	3	270.00	3	270.00	3	270.00	3	270.00
23. Air Freshener, 280ml, Glade	cans	12	118.60	1,423.20		-	6	711.60		-	6	711.60
24. Carbon Paper, ordinary, A-4 100s, Mercury	box	6	66.55	399.30	3	199.65		-	3	199.65		-
25. Carbon Paper, ordinary, Legal, 100s, Mercury	box	2	68.65	137.30		-	1	68.65		-	1	68.65
26. Cartolina, Assorted colors, 20s	pack	2	67.60	135.20	1	67.60		-	1	67.60		-
27. Cartolina, white, 20s	pack	2	43.70	87.40	1	43.70		-	1	43.70		-
28. Chalk, white enamel, approx, 140s, kit	box	4	57.45	229.80	1	57.45	1	57.45	1	57.45	1	57.45
29. ENVELOPE, documentary (10"x15"), 500s	box	4	624.00	2,496.00	1	624.00	1	624.00	1	624.00	1	624.00
30. ENVELOPE, expending, kraft, legal, 100s	box	4	496.30	1,985.20	1	496.30	1	496.30	1	496.30	1	496.30
31. ENVELOPE, mailing white, 500s	box	4	145.85	583.40	1	145.85	1	145.85	1	145.85	1	145.85
32. ENVELOPE, mailing white with window, 500s	box	4	218.40	873.60	1	218.40	1	218.40	1	218.40	1	218.40
33. ENVELOPE, expanding, plastic , legal size, MO	each	6	65.55	393.30	2	131.10	2	131.10	1	65.55	1	65.55
34. FILE ORGANIZER, expanding, legal, assorted colors, MO	each	6	82.15	492.90	2	164.30	1	82.15	1	82.15	2	164.30
35. FOLDER, pressboard, plain, legal, 100s	pack	1	625.35	625.35	1	625.35		-		-		-
36. FOLDER, tagboard, legal size, 100s/box	pack	1	205.80	205.80	1	205.80		-		-		-

37. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, A4 size, 50s/pack	bundle	1	182.00	182.00	1	182.00		-		-		-
38. FOLDER, clear plastic, L-type, A4 size, 50s/pack	pack	2	195.75	391.50	1	195.75	1	195.75		-		-
39. FOLDER, clear plastic, L-type, legal size, 50s/pack	pack	2	188.25	376.50		-	1	188.25		-	1	188.25
40. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, black, Mon Ami	each	12	15.40	184.80	6	92.40	2	30.80	2	30.80	2	30.80
41. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, blue, Mon ami	each	12	15.40	184.80	2	30.80	2	30.80	6	92.40	2	30.80
42. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, red, Mon Ami	each	12	15.40	184.80	6	92.40	2	30.80	2	30.80	2	30.80
43. MARKING PEN, permanent, black, Mon Ami	each	12	17.70	212.40	4	70.80	4	70.80	2	35.40	2	35.40
44. MARKING PEN, permanent, blue, Mon Ami	each	12	17.70	212.40	2	35.40	4	70.80	4	70.80	2	35.40
45. MARKING PEN, permanent, red, Mon Ami	each	12	17.70	212.40	4	70.80	2	35.40	4	70.80	2	35.40
46. MARKING PEN, transparency film, Mon Ami	set	12	84.25	1,011.00	8	674.00	2	168.50	2	168.50		-
47. PAPER, bond, Premium Grade, A4	reams	12	125.85	1,510.20	8	1,006.80	4	503.40		-		-
48. PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood, A4	reams	12	84.05	1,008.60	8	672.40	2	168.10	2	168.10		-
49. PAPER, mimeo, WhiteWove, A4	reams	10	132.85	1,328.50	5	664.25		-	5	664.25		-
50. PAPER, thermal, 210mmx30M, Crocofax	roll	2	33.05	66.10		-	1	33.05		-	1	33.05
51. Long Bond Paper	reams	8	190.00	1,520.00	3	570.00	5	950.00		-		-
52. Short Bond Paper	reams	13	180.00	2,340.00	3	540.00	10	1,800.00		-		-
53. Paper 1 (A4)	reams	5	240.00	1,200.00		-	5	1,200.00		-		-
54. Ballpen	box	4	160.00	640.00	2	320.00	2	320.00		-		-
55. Pencil	box	4	100.00	400.00	2	200.00	2	200.00		-		-
56. Assorted Cartolina	pcs.	40	5.00	200.00		-	40	200.00		-		-
57. Whole Size Styro Foam	pcs.	10	120.00	1,200.00		-		-	10	1,200.00		-
58. Acetate	roll	1	500.00	500.00		-		-	1	500.00		-
59. White Board	pcs.	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	1	1,500.00		-		-		-
60. Stapler	pcs.	2	100.00	200.00	2	200.00		-		-		-
61. Glue	pcs.	3	45.00	135.00	2	90.00	1	45.00		-		-
COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES				-		-		-		-		-
1. Floor Map	pcs.	4	250.00	1,000.00	2	500.00		-	2	500.00		-
2. Moriatic Acid	gal	4	300.00	1,200.00	3	900.00	1	300.00		-		-
3. Asbestos	box	1	1,000.00	1,000.00		-	1	1,000.00		-		-
4. Floor Wax	cans	4	150.00	600.00	2	300.00		-	2	300.00		-
5. Soft Broom	pcs.	5	50.00	250.00	5	250.00		-		-		-
6. Hard Broom	pcs.	5	25.00	125.00	5	125.00		-		-		-
7. Dust Pan	pcs.	3	75.00	225.00	3	225.00		-		-		-
8. Bolo	pcs.	2	250.00	500.00	2	500.00		-		-		-
9. Floor Wax	box	5	55.00	275.00	5	275.00		-		-		-
10. Mosquito Screen (3ft.)	roll	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	1	1,500.00		-		-		-
COMMON OFFICE EQUIPMENT				-		-		-		-		-
Sony W 180 Digital Camera	UNIT	1	11,500.00	11,500.00	1	11,500.00		-		-		-

Speaker (Astone 8 ohms 300 watts)	UNIT	1	3,980.00	3,980.00	1	3,980.00		-		-		-
Scan/print/photocopy EPSON TX 100	UNIT	1	3,795.00	3,795.00		-	1	3,795.00		-		-
Wireless Microphones (sony)	UNIT	2	1,500.00	3,000.00		-	2	3,000.00		-		-
Amplifier	UNIT	1	3,500.00	3,500.00	1	3,500.00		-		-		-
45 M 1911 A1 Caliber Pistol w/ license	UNIT	1	11,500.00	11,500.00	1	11,500.00		-		-		-
Pozzolan Cement	Bags	50	220.00	11,000.00	50	11,000.00		-		-		-
Wooden Riffle	pcs.	4	250.00	1,000.00	4	1,000.00		-		-		-
Ply Board 4x8	pcs.	3	650.00	1,950.00	3	1,950.00		-		-		-
Ply Wood	pcs.	3	350.00	1,050.00	3	1,050.00		-		-		-
Tiles 8x8	pcs.	100	85.00	8,500.00	100	8,500.00		-		-		-
Steel Bars 10mm	pcs.	10	118.00	1,180.00	10	1,180.00		-		-		-
Hollow Blocks	pcs.	100	8.50	850.00	100	850.00		-		-		-
Sand	M3	1	350.00	350.00	1	350.00		-		-		-
Gravel	Bags	5	60.00	300.00	5	300.00		-		-		-
Tire wire	Kg.	1/2	47.00	23.50	1/2	23.50		-		-		-
Lavatory	pcs.	1	500.00	500.00	1	500.00		-		-		-
Steel Cabinet	UNIT	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	1	5,000.00		-		-		-
Tiles 4x4	pcs.	50	50.00	2,500.00	50	2,500.00		-		-		-
White Latex Paint	gal	7	450.00	3,150.00	3	1,350.00		-	4	1,800.00		-
White Enamel Paint	gal	6	430.00	2,580.00	3	1,290.00		-	3	1,290.00		-
Brown Emamel Paint	gal	6	450.00	2,700.00	3	1,350.00		-	3	1,350.00		-
Blue Enamel Paint	gal	5	450.00	2,250.00		-		-	5	2,250.00		-
1/4 Marine Plywood	pcs.	20	250.00	5,000.00		-		-	20	5,000.00		-
2x2x12 Wood	pcs.	30	120.00	3,600.00	30	3,600.00		-		-		-
1x1x12 Wood	pcs.	20	80.00	1,600.00		-		-	20	1,600.00		-
1x6x12 flat Wood	pcs.	20	250.00	5,000.00		-		-	20	5,000.00		-
Pozzolad Cement	Sacks	20	300.00	6,000.00		-		-	20	6,000.00		-
50 Watt Lamp	pcs.	10	70.00	700.00		-	10	700.00		-		-
Florescent Lamp	pcs.	10	100.00	1,000.00	10	1,000.00		-		-		-
Roller Brush	pcs.	4	65.00	260.00	4	260.00		-		-		-
Paint Brush	pcs.	4	15.00	60.00	4	60.00		-		-		-
Tarpaulin	Lot.	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	1	3,000.00		-		-		-
Stand Fan	pcs.	3	1,500.00	4,500.00	3	4,500.00		-		-		-
Megaphone	pcs.	2	4,900.00	9,800.00	2	9,800.00		-		-		-
Digital Camera	pcs.	1	8,000.00	8,000.00	1	8,000.00		-		-		-
Microphone	pcs.	1	1,200.00	1,200.00	1	1,200.00		-		-		-
White Shoes	pcs.	6	1,000.00	6,000.00	6	6,000.00		-		-		-
Folding Bed	pcs.	4	800.00	3,200.00	4	3,200.00		-		-		-

Bass Drum	pcs.	1	6,500.00	6,500.00	1	6,500.00		-		-		-
Snare Drum	pcs.	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	1	1,500.00		-		-		-
CATERING SERVICE								-		-		-
For RAGTI February 2011		1	10,000.00	10,000.00	1	10,000.00		-		-		-
For MOCC's Graduation		1	5,000.00	5,000.00	1	5,000.00		-		-		-
For POS 2010		1	10,000.00	10,000.00	1	10,000.00		-		-		-
For MS-2 Graduation		1	10,000.00	10,000.00	1	10,000.00		-		-		-
GRAND TOTAL				517,836.60		292,142.55		80,740.25		124,162.50		20,791.30